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No 4 BOCAERT Constance

Pass 14 1:11.695 1 1:11.695 *

Pass 26 2:17.182 2 1:05.487 *

Pass 38 3:23.048 3 1:05.866

Pass 50 4:30.151 4 1:07.103

Pass 62 5:36.666 5 1:06.515

Pass 74 6:42.478 6 1:05.812

Pass 86 7:47.727 7 1:05.249 *

Pass 101 8:52.810 8 1:05.083 *

Pass 113 9:58.327 9 1:05.517

Pass 125 11:03.708 10 1:05.381

Pass 141 12:10.894 11 1:07.186

Pass 153 13:16.859 12 1:05.965

Pass 165 14:22.237 13 1:05.378

Pass 180 15:28.340 14 1:06.103

Pass 194 16:33.741 15 1:05.401

Pass 207 17:38.557 16 1:04.816 *

Pass 219 18:42.337 17 1:03.780 *

Pass 231 19:46.119 18 1:03.782

Pass 243 20:49.637 19 1:03.518 *

Pass 255 21:53.521 20 1:03.884

Pass 267 22:57.267 21 1:03.746

Pass 279 24:00.543 22 1:03.276 *

No 5 DANNEELS Jill

Pass 5 1:03.200 1 1:03.200 *

Pass 17 2:01.760 2 58.560 *

Pass 29 2:59.800 3 58.040 **

Pass 41 3:58.474 4 58.674

Pass 53 4:56.346 5 57.872 *

Pass 65 5:54.431 6 58.085

Pass 77 6:52.479 7 58.048

Pass 89 7:50.892 8 58.413

Pass 100 8:49.937 9 59.045

Pass 112 9:48.007 10 58.070

Pass 124 10:46.175 11 58.168

Pass 136 11:44.016 12 57.841 *

Pass 148 12:41.575 13 57.559 *

Pass 159 13:39.355 14 57.780

Pass 170 14:37.402 15 58.047

Pass 181 15:34.812 16 57.410 *

Pass 192 16:31.887 17 57.075 **

Pass 203 17:28.839 18 56.952 **

Pass 213 18:26.248 19 57.409

Pass 225 19:23.534 20 57.286

Pass 237 20:22.287 21 58.753

Pass 249 21:21.911 22 59.624

Pass 261 22:21.473 23 59.562

Pass 275 23:22.148 24 1:00.675

No 6 GIRARD Beatrice

Pass 4 1:02.973 1 1:02.973 *

Pass 16 2:01.409 2 58.436 *

Pass 28 2:59.643 3 58.234 **

Pass 40 3:58.029 4 58.386

Pass 52 4:55.866 5 57.837 **

Pass 64 5:54.048 6 58.182

Pass 76 6:52.336 7 58.288

Pass 88 7:50.593 8 58.257

Pass 99 8:49.358 9 58.765

Pass 111 9:47.652 10 58.294

Pass 122 10:45.602 11 57.950

Pass 134 11:43.005 12 57.403 **

Pass 146 12:40.958 13 57.953

Pass 158 13:38.908 14 57.950

Pass 169 14:37.076 15 58.168

Pass 182 15:35.784 16 58.708

Pass 193 16:33.685 17 57.901

Pass 205 17:31.969 18 58.284

Pass 217 18:29.814 19 57.845

Pass 228 19:30.227 20 1:00.413

Pass 239 20:28.096 21 57.869

Pass 251 21:25.668 22 57.572

Pass 263 22:23.115 23 57.447

Pass 274 23:21.565 24 58.450

No 13 HERFORT Francine

Pass 12 1:08.919 1 1:08.919 *

Pass 24 2:10.127 2 1:01.208 *

Pass 36 3:11.472 3 1:01.345

Pass 48 4:13.078 4 1:01.606

Pass 60 5:15.207 5 1:02.129

Pass 72 6:17.014 6 1:01.807

Pass 84 7:18.576 7 1:01.562

Pass 96 8:19.909 8 1:01.333

Pass 108 9:21.568 9 1:01.659

Pass 120 10:23.199 10 1:01.631

Pass 130 11:24.229 11 1:01.030 *

Pass 142 12:24.840 12 1:00.611 *

Pass 154 13:25.306 13 1:00.466 *

Pass 166 14:25.634 14 1:00.328 *

Pass 177 15:26.554 15 1:00.920

Pass 190 16:28.226 16 1:01.672

Pass 202 17:28.601 17 1:00.375

Pass 215 18:29.277 18 1:00.676

Pass 230 19:31.693 19 1:02.416

Pass 242 20:32.252 20 1:00.559

Pass 254 21:32.862 21 1:00.610

Pass 266 22:33.517 22 1:00.655

Pass 278 23:34.087 23 1:00.570
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No 26 DUPOUY Jennifer

No 37 VIEILLARD Line

Pass 3 1:02.456 1 1:02.456 **

Pass 15 2:00.836 2 58.380 **

Pass 27 2:59.266 3 58.430

Pass 39 3:57.405 4 58.139 *

Pass 51 4:55.731 5 58.326

Pass 63 5:53.946 6 58.215

Pass 75 6:52.053 7 58.107 *

Pass 87 7:50.489 8 58.436

Pass 98 8:49.295 9 58.806

Pass 110 9:47.483 10 58.188

Pass 123 10:46.039 11 58.556

Pass 135 11:43.667 12 57.628 *

Pass 147 12:41.317 13 57.650

Pass 160 13:39.718 14 58.401

Pass 171 14:37.897 15 58.179

Pass 183 15:36.953 16 59.056

Pass 195 16:34.535 17 57.582 *

Pass 206 17:32.410 18 57.875

Pass 218 18:30.269 19 57.859

Pass 226 19:29.977 20 59.708

Pass 238 20:27.615 21 57.638

Pass 250 21:25.401 22 57.786

Pass 262 22:22.997 23 57.596

Pass 273 23:21.397 24 58.400

No 47 POLONI Alexandra

Pass 10 1:07.284 1 1:07.284 *

Pass 21 2:07.349 2 1:00.065 *

Pass 33 3:07.514 3 1:00.165

Pass 45 4:08.809 4 1:01.295

Pass 57 5:08.977 5 1:00.168

Pass 69 6:08.968 6 59.991 *

Pass 81 7:08.831 7 59.863 *

Pass 93 8:09.387 8 1:00.556

Pass 105 9:09.320 9 59.933

Pass 117 10:09.040 10 59.720 *

Pass 129 11:08.699 11 59.659 *

Pass 140 12:08.310 12 59.611 *

Pass 151 13:07.324 13 59.014 *

Pass 163 14:06.197 14 58.873 *

Pass 175 15:05.813 15 59.616

Pass 187 16:05.402 16 59.589

Pass 199 17:04.948 17 59.546

Pass 211 18:04.764 18 59.816

Pass 223 19:03.946 19 59.182

Pass 235 20:03.459 20 59.513

Pass 246 21:02.953 21 59.494

Pass 258 22:02.103 22 59.150

Pass 270 23:01.223 23 59.120

Pass 281 24:01.157 24 59.934

No 51 VIEL Amelie

Pass 9 1:07.099 1 1:07.099 *

Pass 22 2:09.198 2 1:02.099 *

Pass 34 3:10.523 3 1:01.325 *

Pass 46 4:12.327 4 1:01.804

Pass 58 5:14.181 5 1:01.854

Pass 70 6:15.856 6 1:01.675

Pass 82 7:17.600 7 1:01.744

Pass 94 8:19.124 8 1:01.524

Pass 106 9:20.841 9 1:01.717

Pass 118 10:22.449 10 1:01.608

Pass 131 11:25.004 11 1:02.555

Pass 144 12:25.850 12 1:00.846 *

Pass 156 13:26.445 13 1:00.595 *

Pass 168 14:27.011 14 1:00.566 *

Pass 179 15:27.586 15 1:00.575

Pass 191 16:28.398 16 1:00.812

Pass 204 17:29.240 17 1:00.842

Pass 216 18:29.489 18 1:00.249 *

Pass 229 19:30.745 19 1:01.256

Pass 241 20:30.944 20 1:00.199 *

Pass 253 21:31.114 21 1:00.170 *

Pass 265 22:31.591 22 1:00.477

Pass 276 23:32.809 23 1:01.218

No 87 FUENTES Audrey

Pass 8 1:05.438 1 1:05.438 *

Pass 20 2:06.110 2 1:00.672 *

Pass 31 3:07.115 3 1:01.005

Pass 43 4:07.093 4 59.978 *

Pass 55 5:07.175 5 1:00.082

Pass 67 6:07.077 6 59.902 *

Pass 79 7:07.428 7 1:00.351

Pass 91 8:07.631 8 1:00.203

Pass 103 9:08.111 9 1:00.480

Pass 115 10:07.958 10 59.847 *

Pass 127 11:07.603 11 59.645 *

Pass 138 12:07.188 12 59.585 *

Pass 150 13:06.334 13 59.146 *

Pass 162 14:05.906 14 59.572

Pass 174 15:05.798 15 59.892

Pass 186 16:05.194 16 59.396

Pass 198 17:04.618 17 59.424

Pass 210 18:04.641 18 1:00.023

Pass 222 19:03.692 19 59.051 *

Pass 234 20:03.002 20 59.310

Pass 245 21:02.493 21 59.491

Pass 257 22:01.911 22 59.418

Pass 269 23:00.968 23 59.057

Pass 280 24:00.890 24 59.922
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No 88 NAHAJCZUK Aurelie

Pass 7 1:04.741 1 1:04.741 *

Pass 19 2:05.918 2 1:01.177 *

Pass 32 3:07.361 3 1:01.443

Pass 44 4:08.119 4 1:00.758 *

Pass 56 5:07.921 5 59.802 *

Pass 68 6:08.148 6 1:00.227

Pass 80 7:08.275 7 1:00.127

Pass 92 8:08.827 8 1:00.552

Pass 104 9:08.756 9 59.929

Pass 116 10:08.397 10 59.641 *

Pass 128 11:08.051 11 59.654

Pass 139 12:07.994 12 59.943

Pass 152 13:07.878 13 59.884

Pass 164 14:07.427 14 59.549 *

Pass 176 15:07.682 15 1:00.255

Pass 188 16:08.250 16 1:00.568

Pass 200 17:08.739 17 1:00.489

Pass 212 18:09.314 18 1:00.575

Pass 224 19:10.207 19 1:00.893

Pass 236 20:11.438 20 1:01.231

Pass 248 21:12.368 21 1:00.930

Pass 260 22:13.749 22 1:01.381

Pass 272 23:14.870 23 1:01.121

Pass 284 24:16.209 24 1:01.339

No 89 MUROLO Valentine

Pass 6 1:04.401 1 1:04.401 *

Pass 18 2:03.606 2 59.205 *

Pass 30 3:03.566 3 59.960

Pass 42 4:03.807 4 1:00.241

Pass 54 5:03.865 5 1:00.058

Pass 66 6:04.247 6 1:00.382

Pass 78 7:04.531 7 1:00.284

Pass 90 8:04.622 8 1:00.091

Pass 102 9:04.539 9 59.917

Pass 114 10:04.431 10 59.892

Pass 126 11:04.161 11 59.730

Pass 137 12:04.076 12 59.915

Pass 149 13:03.916 13 59.840

Pass 161 14:03.692 14 59.776

Pass 173 15:03.531 15 59.839

Pass 185 16:03.672 16 1:00.141

Pass 197 17:03.569 17 59.897

Pass 209 18:03.296 18 59.727

Pass 221 19:02.636 19 59.340

Pass 233 20:02.466 20 59.830

Pass 247 21:04.726 21 1:02.260

Pass 259 22:05.106 22 1:00.380

Pass 271 23:05.608 23 1:00.502

Pass 283 24:06.284 24 1:00.676

No 146 HAMON Vanessa

Pass 13 1:09.219 1 1:09.219 *

Pass 25 2:11.152 2 1:01.933 *

Pass 37 3:13.109 3 1:01.957

Pass 49 4:15.130 4 1:02.021

Pass 61 5:17.593 5 1:02.463

Pass 73 6:20.132 6 1:02.539

Pass 85 7:22.519 7 1:02.387

Pass 97 8:24.990 8 1:02.471

Pass 109 9:27.101 9 1:02.111

Pass 121 10:28.989 10 1:01.888 *

Pass 133 11:30.995 11 1:02.006

Pass 145 12:33.597 12 1:02.602

Pass 157 13:35.512 13 1:01.915

Pass 172 14:38.436 14 1:02.924

Pass 184 15:41.464 15 1:03.028

Pass 196 16:43.564 16 1:02.100

Pass 208 17:45.368 17 1:01.804 *

Pass 220 18:48.176 18 1:02.808

Pass 232 19:50.175 19 1:01.999

Pass 244 20:52.373 20 1:02.198

Pass 256 21:55.255 21 1:02.882

Pass 268 22:57.649 22 1:02.394

Pass 282 24:02.065 23 1:04.416

No 184 SCHANEN Celine

Pass 11 1:08.731 1 1:08.731 *

Pass 23 2:09.668 2 1:00.937 *

Pass 35 3:11.114 3 1:01.446

Pass 47 4:12.650 4 1:01.536

Pass 59 5:14.431 5 1:01.781

Pass 71 6:16.261 6 1:01.830

Pass 83 7:17.912 7 1:01.651

Pass 95 8:19.387 8 1:01.475

Pass 107 9:21.078 9 1:01.691

Pass 119 10:22.918 10 1:01.840

Pass 132 11:25.280 11 1:02.362

Pass 143 12:25.473 12 1:00.193 *

Pass 155 13:25.772 13 1:00.299

Pass 167 14:26.116 14 1:00.344

Pass 178 15:26.966 15 1:00.850

Pass 189 16:27.825 16 1:00.859

Pass 201 17:28.399 17 1:00.574

Pass 214 18:28.787 18 1:00.388

Pass 227 19:30.085 19 1:01.298

Pass 240 20:30.707 20 1:00.622

Pass 252 21:30.995 21 1:00.288

Pass 264 22:31.550 22 1:00.555

Pass 277 23:33.159 23 1:01.609


